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WIĘCEJ INFORMACJI POD NUMERAMI TELEFONÓW:

22 781-46-15
502-214-478
601-216-353

w
ejście

28-1 13,11 m2korytarz
28-2 8,48 m2

28-3 8,48 m2
pokój

28-4

28-6
28-5

28-7

22,22 m2

12,87 m2
1,83 m2

5,10 m2

pokój
pokój+aneks kuch.

pokój
wc

łazienka

razem: 72,09 m2

kondygnacja: IV Piętro
numer: 28

powierzchnia: 72,09 m2
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